
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  31 0 767:59:59.000 24:46:27.000
3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  7 0 791:59:59.000 113:08:34.000
4 4 MAR Wer  15 0 791:59:59.000 52:47:59.000
5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 83 0,1 791:59:59.000 09:32:31.000
6 6 KLET Marcin  15 0 767:59:59.000 51:11:59.000
7 7 POPOV Sergey  79 0,1 791:59:59.000 10:01:31.000
8 8 MOŚ Rafał  9 0 767:59:59.000 85:19:59.000
9 9 MOŚ Judyta  39 0 767:59:59.000 19:41:32.000
13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  45 0 647:59:59.000 14:23:59.000
93 93 P Ziutka  35 0 791:59:59.000 22:37:42.000
777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  63 0,1 788:17:51.000 12:30:45.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  94:03:35.000 46:03:36.000
3 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  95:59:59.000 01:56:24.000
4 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  166:59:55.000 70:59:56.000
5 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  167:59:59.000 01:00:04.000
6 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  262:10:42.000 94:10:43.000
7 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  263:59:59.000 01:49:17.000
8 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  287:02:05.000 23:02:06.000
9 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  287:59:59.000 00:57:54.000
10 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  359:02:30.000 71:02:31.000
11 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  359:59:59.000 00:57:29.000
12 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  405:57:11.000 45:57:12.000
13 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  407:59:59.000 02:02:48.000
14 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  455:00:22.000 47:00:23.000
15 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  455:59:59.000 00:59:37.000
16 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  503:00:18.000 47:00:19.000
17 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  503:59:59.000 00:59:41.000
18 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  527:55:01.000 23:55:02.000
19 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  527:59:59.000 00:04:58.000
20 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  597:59:39.000 69:59:40.000
21 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  599:59:59.000 02:00:20.000
22 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  623:03:09.000 23:03:10.000
23 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  623:59:59.000 00:56:50.000
24 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  719:31:33.000 95:31:34.000
25 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  719:59:59.000 00:28:26.000
26 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  743:14:54.000 23:14:55.000
27 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  743:31:01.000 00:16:07.000
28 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  743:59:59.000 00:28:58.000
29 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  766:49:20.000 22:49:21.000
31 2 2 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:59:59.000 01:10:39.000
1 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
2 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  766:41:08.000 166:41:09.000
3 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  767:59:59.000 01:18:51.000
4 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  790:53:02.000 22:53:03.000
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5 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  791:18:58.000 00:25:56.000
6 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  791:59:59.000 00:41:01.000
7 3 3 PATERSKI Dawid  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 MAR Wer  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 4 4 MAR Wer  383:01:00.000 71:01:01.000
3 4 4 MAR Wer  383:59:59.000 00:58:59.000
4 4 4 MAR Wer  455:09:28.000 71:09:29.000
5 4 4 MAR Wer  455:52:48.000 00:43:20.000
6 4 4 MAR Wer  455:59:59.000 00:07:11.000
7 4 4 MAR Wer  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 4 4 MAR Wer  478:31:43.000 22:31:44.000
9 4 4 MAR Wer  479:59:59.000 01:28:16.000
10 4 4 MAR Wer  503:18:05.000 23:18:06.000
11 4 4 MAR Wer  503:59:59.000 00:41:54.000
12 4 4 MAR Wer  551:12:02.000 47:12:03.000
13 4 4 MAR Wer  551:59:59.000 00:47:57.000
14 4 4 MAR Wer  790:26:34.000 238:26:35.000
15 4 4 MAR Wer  791:59:59.000 01:33:25.000
1 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 142:28:42.000 94:28:43.000
3 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 143:59:59.000 01:31:17.000
4 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 167:27:17.000 23:27:18.000
5 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 167:44:55.000 00:17:38.000
6 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 167:59:59.000 00:15:04.000
7 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 191:43:32.000 23:43:33.000
9 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 191:45:15.000 00:01:43.000
10 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 191:59:59.000 00:14:44.000
11 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 215:57:34.000 23:57:35.000
13 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 215:59:59.000 00:02:25.000
14 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 239:29:46.000 23:29:47.000
15 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 239:43:17.000 00:13:31.000
16 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 239:59:59.000 00:16:42.000
17 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 263:27:13.000 23:27:14.000
19 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 263:59:59.000 00:32:46.000
20 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 287:45:33.000 23:45:34.000
21 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 287:59:59.000 00:14:26.000
22 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 311:42:53.000 23:42:54.000
23 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 311:59:59.000 00:17:06.000
24 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 359:45:05.000 47:45:06.000
25 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 359:45:32.000 00:00:27.000
26 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 359:59:59.000 00:14:27.000
27 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:36:33.000 23:36:34.000
29 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:45:07.000 00:08:34.000
30 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:55:50.000 00:10:43.000
31 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:59:59.000 00:04:09.000
32 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:30:24.000 23:30:25.000
35 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:47:58.000 00:17:34.000
36 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:54:48.000 00:06:50.000
37 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:55:00.000 00:00:12.000
38 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:59:59.000 00:04:59.000
39 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 455:34:49.000 47:34:50.000
43 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 455:44:19.000 00:09:30.000
44 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 455:59:59.000 00:15:40.000
45 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:38:10.000 23:38:11.000
47 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:44:58.000 00:06:48.000
48 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:53:19.000 00:08:21.000
49 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:59:59.000 00:06:40.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



50 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 503:34:05.000 23:34:06.000
53 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 503:39:56.000 00:05:51.000
54 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 503:59:59.000 00:20:03.000
55 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 527:44:13.000 23:44:14.000
57 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 527:45:13.000 00:01:00.000
58 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 527:59:59.000 00:14:46.000
59 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 551:43:08.000 23:43:09.000
61 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 551:47:07.000 00:03:59.000
62 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 551:59:59.000 00:12:52.000
63 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 623:35:08.000 71:35:09.000
65 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 623:44:40.000 00:09:32.000
66 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 623:59:59.000 00:15:19.000
67 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 647:44:06.000 23:44:07.000
69 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 647:59:59.000 00:15:53.000
70 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 671:45:38.000 23:45:39.000
71 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 671:59:59.000 00:14:21.000
72 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 694:10:24.000 22:10:25.000
73 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 695:59:59.000 01:49:35.000
74 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 719:45:01.000 23:45:02.000
75 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 719:46:30.000 00:01:29.000
76 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 719:59:59.000 00:13:29.000
77 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 743:24:55.000 23:24:56.000
79 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 743:44:14.000 00:19:19.000
80 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 743:59:59.000 00:15:45.000
81 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 791:43:22.000 47:43:23.000
83 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika 791:59:59.000 00:16:37.000
1 6 6 KLET Marcin  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 6 6 KLET Marcin  479:35:22.000 23:35:23.000
3 6 6 KLET Marcin  479:59:59.000 00:24:37.000
4 6 6 KLET Marcin  527:42:49.000 47:42:50.000
5 6 6 KLET Marcin  527:59:59.000 00:17:10.000
6 6 6 KLET Marcin  598:58:32.000 70:58:33.000
7 6 6 KLET Marcin  599:12:11.000 00:13:39.000
8 6 6 KLET Marcin  599:59:59.000 00:47:48.000
9 6 6 KLET Marcin  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 6 6 KLET Marcin  623:49:33.000 23:49:34.000
11 6 6 KLET Marcin  623:59:59.000 00:10:26.000
12 6 6 KLET Marcin  766:49:58.000 142:49:59.000
13 6 6 KLET Marcin  767:40:34.000 00:50:36.000
14 6 6 KLET Marcin  767:59:59.000 00:19:25.000
15 6 6 KLET Marcin  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 7 7 POPOV Sergey  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 7 7 POPOV Sergey  119:32:45.000 23:32:46.000
3 7 7 POPOV Sergey  119:47:19.000 00:14:34.000
4 7 7 POPOV Sergey  119:59:59.000 00:12:40.000
5 7 7 POPOV Sergey  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 7 7 POPOV Sergey  143:12:28.000 23:12:29.000
7 7 7 POPOV Sergey  143:44:50.000 00:32:22.000
8 7 7 POPOV Sergey  143:59:59.000 00:15:09.000
9 7 7 POPOV Sergey  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 7 7 POPOV Sergey  166:48:14.000 22:48:15.000
11 7 7 POPOV Sergey  167:56:48.000 01:08:34.000
12 7 7 POPOV Sergey  167:59:59.000 00:03:11.000
13 7 7 POPOV Sergey  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 7 7 POPOV Sergey  191:00:15.000 23:00:16.000
15 7 7 POPOV Sergey  191:59:59.000 00:59:44.000
16 7 7 POPOV Sergey  215:10:45.000 23:10:46.000
17 7 7 POPOV Sergey  215:59:59.000 00:49:14.000
18 7 7 POPOV Sergey  239:19:25.000 23:19:26.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



19 7 7 POPOV Sergey  239:59:59.000 00:40:34.000
20 7 7 POPOV Sergey  286:10:44.000 46:10:45.000
21 7 7 POPOV Sergey  287:59:59.000 01:49:15.000
22 7 7 POPOV Sergey  309:37:53.000 21:37:54.000
23 7 7 POPOV Sergey  311:59:59.000 02:22:06.000
24 7 7 POPOV Sergey  334:36:23.000 22:36:24.000
25 7 7 POPOV Sergey  335:59:59.000 01:23:36.000
26 7 7 POPOV Sergey  359:11:06.000 23:11:07.000
27 7 7 POPOV Sergey  359:59:59.000 00:48:53.000
28 7 7 POPOV Sergey  383:05:35.000 23:05:36.000
29 7 7 POPOV Sergey  383:59:59.000 00:54:24.000
30 7 7 POPOV Sergey  406:48:28.000 22:48:29.000
31 7 7 POPOV Sergey  407:59:59.000 01:11:31.000
32 7 7 POPOV Sergey  430:30:32.000 22:30:33.000
33 7 7 POPOV Sergey  431:59:59.000 01:29:27.000
34 7 7 POPOV Sergey  455:10:33.000 23:10:34.000
35 7 7 POPOV Sergey  455:59:59.000 00:49:26.000
36 7 7 POPOV Sergey  479:14:27.000 23:14:28.000
37 7 7 POPOV Sergey  479:59:59.000 00:45:32.000
38 7 7 POPOV Sergey  503:06:12.000 23:06:13.000
39 7 7 POPOV Sergey  503:20:55.000 00:14:43.000
40 7 7 POPOV Sergey  503:59:59.000 00:39:04.000
41 7 7 POPOV Sergey  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:46:13.000 23:46:14.000
43 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:47:45.000 00:01:32.000
44 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:47:56.000 00:00:11.000
45 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:50:46.000 00:02:50.000
46 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:59:59.000 00:09:13.000
47 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 7 7 POPOV Sergey  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 7 7 POPOV Sergey  551:12:40.000 23:12:41.000
51 7 7 POPOV Sergey  551:59:59.000 00:47:19.000
52 7 7 POPOV Sergey  571:08:29.000 19:08:30.000
53 7 7 POPOV Sergey  575:59:59.000 04:51:30.000
54 7 7 POPOV Sergey  598:29:12.000 22:29:13.000
55 7 7 POPOV Sergey  598:59:02.000 00:29:50.000
56 7 7 POPOV Sergey  599:59:59.000 01:00:57.000
57 7 7 POPOV Sergey  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 7 7 POPOV Sergey  623:25:52.000 23:25:53.000
59 7 7 POPOV Sergey  623:59:59.000 00:34:07.000
60 7 7 POPOV Sergey  646:59:35.000 22:59:36.000
61 7 7 POPOV Sergey  647:59:59.000 01:00:24.000
62 7 7 POPOV Sergey  670:27:44.000 22:27:45.000
63 7 7 POPOV Sergey  671:59:59.000 01:32:15.000
64 7 7 POPOV Sergey  695:27:24.000 23:27:25.000
65 7 7 POPOV Sergey  695:59:59.000 00:32:35.000
66 7 7 POPOV Sergey  718:46:44.000 22:46:45.000
67 7 7 POPOV Sergey  719:59:59.000 01:13:15.000
68 7 7 POPOV Sergey  741:48:51.000 21:48:52.000
69 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:50:57.000 02:02:06.000
70 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:51:54.000 00:00:57.000
71 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:53:59.000 00:02:05.000
72 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:59:59.000 00:06:00.000
73 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 7 7 POPOV Sergey  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 7 7 POPOV Sergey  766:59:01.000 22:59:02.000
77 7 7 POPOV Sergey  767:59:59.000 01:00:58.000
78 7 7 POPOV Sergey  791:48:57.000 23:48:58.000
79 7 7 POPOV Sergey  791:59:59.000 00:11:02.000
1 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  431:12:27.000 335:12:28.000
3 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  431:59:59.000 00:47:32.000
4 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  587:29:36.000 155:29:37.000
5 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  588:54:08.000 01:24:32.000
6 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  743:15:21.000 154:21:13.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  743:59:59.000 00:44:38.000
8 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  767:16:19.000 23:16:20.000
9 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  767:59:59.000 00:43:40.000
1 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  263:41:44.000 167:41:45.000
3 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  263:45:52.000 00:04:08.000
4 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  263:59:59.000 00:14:07.000
5 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  431:25:25.000 167:25:26.000
7 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  431:42:49.000 00:17:24.000
8 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  431:59:59.000 00:17:10.000
9 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  503:30:34.000 71:30:35.000
11 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  503:59:59.000 00:29:25.000
12 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  527:19:34.000 23:19:35.000
13 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  527:29:16.000 00:09:42.000
14 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  527:59:59.000 00:30:43.000
15 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  575:15:11.000 47:15:12.000
17 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  575:44:59.000 00:29:48.000
18 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  575:59:59.000 00:15:00.000
19 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  598:39:10.000 22:39:11.000
21 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:07:42.000 00:28:32.000
22 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:45:03.000 00:37:21.000
23 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:46.000 00:14:43.000
24 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:59.000 00:00:13.000
25 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:41:02.000 95:41:03.000
29 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:46:46.000 00:05:44.000
30 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:50:57.000 00:04:11.000
31 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:59:59.000 00:09:02.000
32 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  743:13:46.000 47:13:47.000
35 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  743:59:59.000 00:46:13.000
36 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  767:18:50.000 23:18:51.000
37 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  767:40:24.000 00:21:34.000
38 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  767:59:59.000 00:19:35.000
39 9 9 MOŚ Judyta  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  143:05:28.000 23:05:29.000
3 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  143:59:59.000 00:54:31.000
4 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  166:54:05.000 22:54:06.000
5 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  167:59:59.000 01:05:54.000
6 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  214:59:52.000 46:59:53.000
7 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  215:36:11.000 00:36:19.000
8 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  215:59:59.000 00:23:48.000
9 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  239:17:57.000 23:17:58.000
11 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  239:59:59.000 00:42:02.000
12 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  262:55:28.000 22:55:29.000
13 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  263:35:45.000 00:40:17.000
14 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  263:59:59.000 00:24:14.000
15 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  287:07:07.000 23:07:08.000
17 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  287:59:59.000 00:52:52.000
18 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  311:03:54.000 23:03:55.000
19 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  311:59:59.000 00:56:05.000
20 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  335:24:11.000 23:24:12.000
21 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  335:40:04.000 00:15:53.000
22 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  335:59:59.000 00:19:55.000
23 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  454:53:52.000 118:53:53.000
25 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  455:34:50.000 00:40:58.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



26 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  455:59:59.000 00:25:09.000
27 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  478:55:02.000 22:55:03.000
29 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  479:59:59.000 01:04:57.000
30 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  502:52:27.000 22:52:28.000
31 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  503:48:34.000 00:56:07.000
32 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  503:59:59.000 00:11:25.000
33 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  550:44:22.000 46:44:23.000
35 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  551:59:59.000 01:15:37.000
36 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  575:20:59.000 23:21:00.000
37 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  575:59:59.000 00:39:00.000
38 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  598:29:24.000 22:29:25.000
39 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  599:34:58.000 01:05:34.000
40 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  599:59:59.000 00:25:01.000
41 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  623:36:51.000 23:36:52.000
43 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  623:59:59.000 00:23:08.000
44 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  646:30:27.000 22:30:28.000
45 13 13 ŚCIBUT Martyna  647:59:59.000 01:29:32.000
1 93 93 P Ziutka  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 93 93 P Ziutka  47:41:15.000 23:41:16.000
3 93 93 P Ziutka  47:48:00.000 00:06:45.000
4 93 93 P Ziutka  47:59:59.000 00:11:59.000
5 93 93 P Ziutka  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 93 93 P Ziutka  119:54:38.000 71:54:39.000
7 93 93 P Ziutka  119:59:59.000 00:05:21.000
8 93 93 P Ziutka  143:42:53.000 23:42:54.000
9 93 93 P Ziutka  143:59:59.000 00:17:06.000
10 93 93 P Ziutka  191:47:24.000 47:47:25.000
11 93 93 P Ziutka  191:59:59.000 00:12:35.000
12 93 93 P Ziutka  287:52:53.000 95:52:54.000
13 93 93 P Ziutka  287:54:52.000 00:01:59.000
14 93 93 P Ziutka  287:59:59.000 00:05:07.000
15 93 93 P Ziutka  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 93 93 P Ziutka  311:55:37.000 23:55:38.000
17 93 93 P Ziutka  311:59:59.000 00:04:22.000
18 93 93 P Ziutka  335:47:16.000 23:47:17.000
19 93 93 P Ziutka  335:59:59.000 00:12:43.000
20 93 93 P Ziutka  359:54:31.000 23:54:32.000
21 93 93 P Ziutka  359:59:59.000 00:05:28.000
22 93 93 P Ziutka  479:29:19.000 119:29:20.000
23 93 93 P Ziutka  479:49:38.000 00:20:19.000
24 93 93 P Ziutka  479:59:59.000 00:10:21.000
25 93 93 P Ziutka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 93 93 P Ziutka  527:38:08.000 47:38:09.000
27 93 93 P Ziutka  527:59:59.000 00:21:51.000
28 93 93 P Ziutka  551:45:12.000 23:45:13.000
29 93 93 P Ziutka  551:59:59.000 00:14:47.000
30 93 93 P Ziutka  599:36:24.000 47:36:25.000
31 93 93 P Ziutka  599:59:59.000 00:23:35.000
32 93 93 P Ziutka  743:22:30.000 143:22:31.000
33 93 93 P Ziutka  743:59:59.000 00:37:29.000
34 93 93 P Ziutka  791:46:30.000 47:46:31.000
35 93 93 P Ziutka  791:59:59.000 00:13:29.000
1 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  91:29:48.000 91:29:48.000
2 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  136:30:08.000 45:00:20.000
3 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  137:46:56.000 01:16:48.000
4 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  184:15:40.000 46:28:44.000
5 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  185:01:43.000 00:46:03.000
6 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  188:55:47.000 03:54:04.000
7 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  189:35:52.000 00:40:05.000
8 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  224:13:17.000 34:37:25.000
9 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  224:40:02.000 00:26:45.000
10 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  227:03:21.000 02:23:19.000
11 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  228:23:39.000 01:20:18.000
12 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  250:20:09.000 21:56:30.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



13 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  250:54:53.000 00:34:44.000
14 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  251:22:34.000 00:27:41.000
15 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  252:39:47.000 01:17:13.000
16 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  280:14:43.000 27:34:56.000
17 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  281:24:02.000 01:09:19.000
18 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  303:57:57.000 22:33:55.000
19 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  304:07:39.000 00:09:42.000
20 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  305:15:05.000 01:07:26.000
21 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  305:24:12.000 00:09:07.000
22 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  358:52:20.000 53:28:08.000
23 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:19:15.000 00:26:55.000
24 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:59:59.000 00:40:44.000
25 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  375:04:28.000 15:04:29.000
27 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  376:24:24.000 01:19:56.000
28 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  391:55:47.000 15:31:23.000
29 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  392:24:30.000 00:28:43.000
30 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  400:46:51.000 08:22:21.000
31 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  400:56:46.000 00:09:55.000
32 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  419:21:32.000 18:24:46.000
33 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  421:08:10.000 01:46:38.000
34 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  421:40:43.000 00:32:33.000
35 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  422:06:45.000 00:26:02.000
36 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  448:18:38.000 26:11:53.000
37 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  448:52:05.000 00:33:27.000
38 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  449:07:49.000 00:15:44.000
39 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  449:30:12.000 00:22:23.000
40 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  478:57:31.000 29:27:19.000
41 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  479:59:59.000 01:02:28.000
42 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  521:10:12.000 41:10:13.000
43 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  522:35:06.000 01:24:54.000
44 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  597:43:37.000 75:08:31.000
45 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  599:59:59.000 02:16:22.000
46 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  616:14:49.000 16:14:50.000
47 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  617:27:12.000 01:12:23.000
48 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  641:34:12.000 24:07:00.000
49 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  642:01:34.000 00:27:22.000
50 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  644:25:45.000 02:24:11.000
51 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  644:52:38.000 00:26:53.000
52 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  664:59:09.000 20:06:31.000
53 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  666:44:07.000 01:44:58.000
54 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  694:57:49.000 28:13:42.000
55 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  695:59:59.000 01:02:10.000
56 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  728:18:58.000 32:18:59.000
57 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  729:00:11.000 00:41:13.000
58 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  729:41:44.000 00:41:33.000
59 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  730:28:57.000 00:47:13.000
60 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  732:15:25.000 01:46:28.000
61 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  733:45:57.000 01:30:32.000
62 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  787:08:17.000 53:22:20.000
63 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  788:17:51.000 01:09:34.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 421 wynik(ów)
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